Position Other Positions Held

City Clerk
Treasurer Finance Director
City Treasurer

City Clerk Admin Sec/Dep City
Clerk

Mayor

City Councilmember
City Councilmember
Council Member
Council Member
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember

City Councilmember
Council Member
City Council

City Council

Mayor

City Council

City Councilmember
City Council

City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member - Mayor
Mayor

Council Member - Mayor
Mayor

City Council Member

City

Oxnard
Santa Paula
Oxnard

Santa Paula

Oxnard

Oxnard

Oxnard

Simi Valley
Simi Valley
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Santa Paula
Oxnard

Simi Valley
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Camarillo
Oxnard
Camarillo
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Thousand Oaks
Santa Paula

Simi Valley

San Buenaventura

Port Hueneme

Department

City Clerk
Finance
City Treasurer

Administration

Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
City Manager
City Manager
Administration
Administration
Administration
Governing Body
City Manager
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
Governing Body
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
Administration

City Manager

City Council Department

Administration/City
Council

Total Wages

$270,146
$124,449

$99,169
$79,743

$32,938
$31,464
$30,456
$26,617
$26,520
$26,097
$26,097
$26,096
$25,979
$24,962
$23,337
$23,337
$23,337
$23,167
$23,153
$22,750
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$18,739
$14,433
$11,670
$10,367

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,954
$33,000
$34,068

$6,459

$6,184
$0
$5,772
$2,378
$2,378
$594

$0

$594
$4,845
$8,642
$25,847
$16,220
$9,035
$16,975
$7,464
$2,954
$25,313
$6,264
$6,264
$27,263
$7,670
$2,556
$1,384
$3,905



City Council Member

City Council Member

City Council Member

Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember

Mayor

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Mayor

Council Member
Council Member
City Clerk

Council Member - Mayor Pro

Tem

Council Member
City Treasurer
Council Member
City Clerk

City Councilmember

Council Member

City Council Member

City Treasurer
City Clerk

Port Hueneme

Port Hueneme

Port Hueneme

San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura

Port Hueneme

Moorpark
Moorpark
Moorpark
Moorpark
Moorpark
Ojai

Ojai
Oxnard
Simi Valley

Ojai

Oxnard

Ojai

Ojai

Fillmore

Ojai

Thousand Oaks
Ojai

Ojai

Administration/City
Council

Administration/City
Council

Administration/City
Council

City Council Department
City Council Department
City Council Department
City Council Department
City Council Department
City Council Department

Administration/City
Council

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Clerk
City Manager

City Council

City Treasurer

City Council

City Clerk/Rcds Manager
City Council

City Council

City Council

City Treasurer

City Clerk/Rcds Manager

$10,317

$9,767

$9,767

$9,600
$9,600
$9,600
$9,600
$9,270
$9,270
$7,589

$7,200
$7,200
$7,200
$7,200
$7,200
$6,231
$5,945
$4,900
$4,632

$4,616
$4,337
$3,725
$2,450
$2,300
$2,110
$1,888
$1,500
$1,400

$3,473

$4,877

$5,878

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,300

$9,981
$10,418
$18,656
$1,440
$17,020
$8,673
$1,370
$852
$1,503

$13,549
$762
$12,673
$0

$0
$14,373
$26,879
$200
$0



Councilmember
City Councilmember
City Councilmember
City Councilmember
City Councilmember
Mayor

Council Member

City Council Member

Councilmember
City Clerk
Council Member

Mayor

Santa Paula
Oxnard
Fillmore
Fillmore
Fillmore
Fillmore
Simi Valley

Port Hueneme

San Buenaventura
Fillmore

Ojai

Ojai

Administration
Governing Body
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Manager

Administration/City
Council

City Council Department
City Council
City Council
City Council

$1,255
$1,216
$900
$900
$900
$900
$685
$397

$325
$300
$0
$0

$31
$132
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$134

$0
$0
$0
$0



