Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk		Oxnard	City Clerk	\$270,146	\$45,954
Treasurer	Finance Director	Santa Paula	Finance	\$124,449	\$33,000
City Treasurer		Oxnard	City Treasurer	\$99,169	\$34,068
City Clerk	Admin Sec/Dep City Clerk	Santa Paula	Administration	\$79,743	\$6,459
Mayor		Oxnard	Governing Body	\$32,938	\$6,184
City Councilmember		Oxnard	Governing Body	\$31,464	\$0
City Councilmember		Oxnard	Governing Body	\$30,456	\$5,772
Council Member		Simi Valley	City Manager	\$26,617	\$2,378
Council Member		Simi Valley	City Manager	\$26,520	\$2,378
Councilmember		Santa Paula	Administration	\$26,097	\$594
Councilmember		Santa Paula	Administration	\$26,097	\$0
Councilmember		Santa Paula	Administration	\$26,096	\$594
City Councilmember		Oxnard	Governing Body	\$25,979	\$4,845
Council Member		Simi Valley	City Manager	\$24,962	\$8,642
City Council		Camarillo	City Council	\$23,337	\$25,847
City Council		Camarillo	City Council	\$23,337	\$16,220
Mayor		Camarillo	City Council	\$23,337	\$9,035
City Council		Camarillo	City Council	\$23,167	\$16,975
City Councilmember		Oxnard	Governing Body	\$23,153	\$7,464
City Council		Camarillo	City Council	\$22,750	\$2,954
City Council Member		Thousand Oaks	City Council	\$21,000	\$25,313
City Council Member		Thousand Oaks	City Council	\$21,000	\$6,264
City Council Member		Thousand Oaks	City Council	\$21,000	\$6,264
City Council Member - Mayor		Thousand Oaks	City Council	\$21,000	\$27,263
Mayor		Santa Paula	Administration	\$18,739	\$7,670
Council Member - Mayor		Simi Valley	City Manager	\$14,433	\$2,556
Mayor		San Buenaventura	City Council Department	\$11,670	\$1,384
City Council Member		Port Hueneme	Administration/City Council	\$10,367	\$3,905

City Council Member	Port Hueneme	Administration/City Council	\$10,317	\$3,473
City Council Member	Port Hueneme	Administration/City Council	\$9,767	\$4,877
City Council Member	Port Hueneme	Administration/City Council	\$9,767	\$5,878
Councilmember	San Buenaventura	City Council Department	\$9,600	\$0
Councilmember	San Buenaventura	City Council Department	\$9,600	\$0
Councilmember	San Buenaventura	City Council Department	\$9,600	\$0
Councilmember	San Buenaventura	City Council Department	\$9,600	\$0
Councilmember	San Buenaventura	City Council Department	\$9,270	\$0
Councilmember	San Buenaventura	City Council Department	\$9,270	\$0
Mayor	Port Hueneme	Administration/City Council	\$7,589	\$1,300
Council Member	Moorpark	City Council	\$7,200	\$9,981
Council Member	Moorpark	City Council	\$7,200	\$10,418
Council Member	Moorpark	City Council	\$7,200	\$18,656
Council Member	Moorpark	City Council	\$7,200	\$1,440
Mayor	Moorpark	City Council	\$7,200	\$17,020
Council Member	Ojai	City Council	\$6,231	\$8,673
Council Member	Ojai	City Council	\$5,945	\$1,370
City Clerk	Oxnard	City Clerk	\$4,900	\$852
Council Member - Mayor Pro Tem	Simi Valley	City Manager	\$4,632	\$1,503
Council Member	Ojai	City Council	\$4,616	\$13,549
City Treasurer	Oxnard	City Treasurer	\$4,337	\$762
Council Member	Ojai	City Council	\$3,725	\$12,673
City Clerk	Ojai	City Clerk/Rcds Manager	\$2,450	\$0
City Councilmember	Fillmore	City Council	\$2,300	\$0
Council Member	Ojai	City Council	\$2,110	\$14,373
City Council Member	Thousand Oaks	City Council	\$1,888	\$26,879
City Treasurer	Ojai	City Treasurer	\$1,500	\$200
City Clerk	Ojai	City Clerk/Rcds Manager	\$1,400	\$0

Councilmember	Santa Paula	Administration	\$1,255	\$31
City Councilmember	Oxnard	Governing Body	\$1,216	\$132
City Councilmember	Fillmore	City Council	\$900	\$0
City Councilmember	Fillmore	City Council	\$900	\$0
City Councilmember	Fillmore	City Council	\$900	\$0
Mayor	Fillmore	City Council	\$900	\$0
Council Member	Simi Valley	City Manager	\$685	\$0
City Council Member	Port Hueneme	Administration/City Council	\$397	\$134
Councilmember	San Buenaventura	City Council Department	\$325	\$0
City Clerk	Fillmore	City Council	\$300	\$0
Council Member	Ojai	City Council	\$0	\$0
Mayor	Ojai	City Council	\$0	\$0